4YR & UNDER HEADER

ROUND 3

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

36
$2,500

Draw

26

32

28

34

35

36

ID#

131

130

268

94

34

49

192

175

33

222

Rider Name

MILES BAKER

TREVOR BRAZILE

RHEN RICHARD

BOBBY MOTE

ANDY HOLCOMB

ANDY HOLCOMB

BRITT WILLIAMS

KALEB DRIGGERS

THAD WARD

ANDY HOLCOMB

BRITT WILLIAMS

Owner

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

GREG CRUTHERS

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

TYLER & JENNIFER HOLZUM

GLENN TEXEIRA

WADE MUSICK

BAKER PERFORMANCE HORSES

HIGH CALL EQUINE

WILLIAM OR COLTER NEGRANTI

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

Horse Name

RELENTLESS KAT

A RELENTLESS BUZZ

MERRY A NICKIDMAN

WATCH THE LANE

AMETAL SPARK

FROSTED QUINTON

GO METALLIC

NESTLE TIME

DELULU

MITCHS FROSTY MODELO

SHINEY LITTLE RIO

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

ONE TIME HONOR x KATS FIRST HERO

(VALIANT HERO)
2021 GELDING

ONE TIME HONOR x MAKEBELIEVE MISTRESS

(FISHERS DASH)
2021 GELDING

NICKSTER x MERRY A FRENCHMAN

(FRENCHMANS BUCK)
2021 MARE

THE GOODBYE LANE x EARLETTE
(MR DOCS DAKOTA)
2021 STALLION

METALISTIC x SUR FINE TO SHINE
(CODYS SHINING SPARK)
2021 GELDING

FROSTED SUNMAN x JW ALISA WOOD

(WHITE LIGHTING IKE)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

METALLIC MALICE x HOLIDOC A GO GO

(HOLIDOC)
2021 GELDING

ONE TIME HONOR x RN SMOOTHNESTLEQUIX

(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2021 STALLION

CATTALOU x MY STYLISH LIZzY
(LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER)
2021 MARE

CALL ME MITCH x SHEZA LIGHTING FROST

(HEZA LIGHTING IKE)
2021 STALLION

SHINERS SUDUKO x POCOS LITTLE TESS

(YOUNG RIO GUNNER)
2021 GELDING

Breeder

FLAG RANCHLLC

FLAG RANCH LLC

CARLA D PENNER

TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK

TYLER & JENNIFER HOLZUM

JOSPEH JR & CATHY MURRAY

TRAVIS AND JORDAN CECIL

FLAG RANCH LLC

RAYBURN L BRAZZIL

WILLIAM NEGRANTI

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

Round 3

152.26

149.66

149.38

149.01

148.31

147.90

147.16

146.83

146.80

146.45

145.99

| Placing | Payout |
1 $1,500.00

2 $1,000.00

10

11



THE GOODBYE LANE x SMART PLEASURE
(FIRST SMART MONEY)
95 BOBBY MOTE RELIANCE RANCHES LLC JM FAST LANE TAMONEY 2021 MARE JUSTIN & JEANNIE MCKEE 145.76

STREAKIN BOON DOX x SOVEREIGN DRONE
(LEGACY OF HANCOCK)
102 TY SPICKLEMIER ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY VC STREAKIN MARALAGO 2021 MARE ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY 145.44

DASH TA FAME x MIA CORONA
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
93 BOBBY MOTE RELIANCE RANCHES LLC RR DOUBLE DOWN DASH 2021 STALLION RELIANCE RANCHES LLC 145.36

DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
449 KALEB DRIGGERS QUEENDOM EQUINE BEERBONGS N BENTLYS 2021 GELDING JAMES A FRAHM 145.35

FRENCHMANS FORTUNE x CORA PINE
(JUBAPINE)
258 | KALEB DRIGGERS KALEB DRIGGERS FORTUNES PINE 2021 GELDING JOE GOETZ 145.18

SMART CHIC OLENA x SHINERS LIL PISTOL
(SHINING SPARK)
322 BRAD LUND TREVOR/TIFFANY BOND DIXIE CHICS 2021 MARE ROSANNE STERNBERG 144.13

TRAVS LITTLE SUG x RUNAWAY FOOSE
(FOOSE)
302 RHEN RICHARD A & C RACING AND ROPING LITTLE FOOSE SUG 2021 MARE A & C RACING AND ROPING 143.96

DASH TA FAME x THE BLUE PRINCESS
(MECOM BLUE)
92 BOBBY MOTE RELIANCE RANCHES LLC FAMED PRINCE 2021 GELDING 70 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES 143.28
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO
BAR

(LUCKY POCO DOC BAR)
50 LOGAN ALLEN LOGAN ALLEN DOCS SMARTNSTOUT 94 QAL LI TODD LONGFELLOW 142.85

METALLIC CAT x DESIRES KALUPA
(DUAL REY)
297 ZACHARY KILGUS ZACH & ALICIA KILGUS KALUPA KAT 2021 MARE ROCKING P RANCH LLC 142.50

SMART CHIC OLENA x SHESA LOTA NIC
(REMINIC)
323 BRAD LUND TREVOR/TIFFANY BOND ONE CHIC PONY 2021 MARE EQUIS EQUINE LLC 14153

STEVIE REY VON x SMARTLITTLELENASTOY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
70 LES OSWALD BRAIN FLANAGAN STEVIE O 2021 GELDING BEECHFORK RANCH 140.92

METALLICS MVP x MORAS SPOONFULL
(HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL)
325 BRAD LUND CHAD ARNOLD THE HEISMANN 2021 STALLION BEAU GALYEAN 140.88

REYS A SHINE x KIM CRAWFORD
(TRES SEIS)
291 JAMES BARTON KIRK JOHNSTON REYZORS EDGE 2021 STALLION KIRK JOHNSTON 140.78

WINNERS VERSION x TRIPLE MY FIRE
(PG DRY FIRE)
124 = TREVOR BRAZILE HAL J EARNHARDT Ill CARDI BRELENTLESS 2021 MARE TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK 140.39

STEVIE REY VON x MA CROSBY
(VALIANT HERO)
170 THAD WARD HIGH CALL EQUINE VAN CROSBY 2021 MARE FULTS RANCH LTD 137.75



21

27

29

20

25

335

32

324

168

31

260

132

98

266

LES OSWALD

KALEB DRIGGERS

BRAD LUND

JORDAN ALLYN

ANDY HOLCOMB

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

MILES BAKER

JORDAN ALLYN

RHEN RICHARD

GREG PERRY

KINGPIN GENETICS

SHANE JOHNSON

MARK AND WENDY FROMAN

FALLON AVERY

RYAN AND MORGAN GRONLIE

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JAIME HINTON

CHAD RICHARD

NITE TIME SPARK

MISS TAXI FARE

REYZIN BRANN

CRYPTO CURRENCY

TPS CLASSIC WHISKEY

ONE TIME PICK

DIXXIE WALKER

MEATLOAF

MARIAS VERSION

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x STARS AND SPARKS

(A SPARKLING VINTAGE)
2021 GELDING

BR GOLDEN LEADER x MISS CATTY CASH

(NU CASH)
2021 MARE

REYZIN THE CASH x SHEZ HOT
(GUARDS LAST LEO)
2021 GELDING

HASHTAGS x SWEET LITTLE CD
(CD OLENA)
2021 STALLION

WHOZE YOUR DADDY x FOUR CHEX CLASSIC

(FIGURE FOUR CHEX)
2021 GELDING

ONE TIME HONOR x PICKS PETIE

(SIXES PACK)
2021 GELDING

WINNERS VERSION x FATED ROSE

(FDD DYNASTY)
2021 MARE

ROARRR x RIDING THE SHORT BUS

(ESPUELA TEX)
2021 GELDING

WINNERS VERSION x ANNIES FORM

(RARE FORM)
2021 MARE

WAYNE OLDENBURG

LINDA/CASSIE SILVEIRA

KEVIN AND LAURA RADFORD

JAMES L EAKIN

TIM & PAULA SCHAACK

FLAG RANCHLLC

RONALD H MARTIN

JAIME HINTON

CHAD RICHARD

135.98

135.73

131.86

131.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28

29

30

31

32

32

32

32

32



